
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
03/23/16

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,520,195
2nd Payment 1,596,205

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,676,015
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,759,816

5th Payment 1,847,806
1 03/05/16 Sat $29,205,358 $15,255,152 $40,000,000 $26,041,666.67 1.536 4.9% 4.9% 6th Payment 1,940,197
2 03/09/16 Wed $24,962,442 $28,294,056 $50,000,000 $32,552,083.33 1.536 4.2% 8.9% 7th Payment 2,037,207
3 03/12/16 Sat $27,640,256 $43,093,353 $60,000,000 $38,734,667.53 1.549 4.6% 13.1% 8th Payment 2,139,067
4 03/16/16 Wed $25,639,626 $56,599,326 $70,000,000 $45,190,445.45 1.549 4.3% 16.8% 9th Payment 2,246,020
5 03/19/16 Sat $28,461,130 $71,268,035 $80,000,000 $51,880,674.45 1.542 4.8% 20.7% 10th Payment 2,358,321

6 03/23/16 Wed $27,019,038 $85,436,312 $90,000,000 $58,365,758.75 1.542 4.5% 24.3% 11th Payment 2,476,237
7 03/26/16 Sat $30,311,103 $101,197,004 $101,000,000 $65,500,000.00 1.542 5.1% 28.2% 12th Payment 2,600,049
8 03/30/16 Wed $28,099,799 $115,780,512 $157,000,000 $101,800,000.00 1.542 4.7% 31.5% 13th Payment 2,730,052
9 04/02/16 Sat $31,502,330 $132,130,912 $176,000,000 $114,100,000.00 1.542 5.2% 35.1% 14th Payment 2,866,554

10 04/06/16 Wed $28,694,953 $147,025,901 $189,000,000 $122,600,000.00 1.542 4.8% 38.2% 15th Payment 3,009,882
11 04/09/16 Sat $34,948,685 $165,166,607 $212,000,000 $137,500,000.00 1.542 5.8% 41.8% 16th Payment 3,160,376
12 04/13/16 Wed $35,928,951 $183,816,825 $236,000,000 $153,000,000.00 1.542 6.0% 45.3% 17th Payment 3,318,395
13 04/16/16 Sat $39,114,568 $203,999,190 $266,000,000 $172,500,000.00 1.542 6.5% 48.8% 18th Payment 3,484,315
14 04/20/16 Wed $40,060,780 $224,669,781 $292,000,000 $189,400,000.00 1.542 6.6% 52.2% 19th Payment 3,658,530
15 04/23/16 Sat $44,981,753 $247,879,501 $320,000,000 $207,500,000.00 1.542 7.4% 55.8% 20th Payment 3,841,457
16 04/27/16 Wed $47,071,417 $272,167,446 $350,000,000 $227,000,000.00 1.542 7.7% 59.2% 21st Payment 4,033,530
17 04/30/16 Sat $54,877,739 $300,483,304 $385,000,000 $249,700,000.00 1.542 9.0% 62.8% 22nd Payment 4,235,206
18 05/04/16 Wed $65,899,983 $334,486,428 $427,000,000 $276,900,000.00 1.542 10.7% 66.8% 23rd Payment 4,446,967
19 05/07/16 Sat $82,316,608 $376,960,214 $480,000,000 $311,300,000.00 1.542 13.1% 71.2% 24th Payment 4,669,315
20 05/11/16 Wed $131,799,967 $444,966,461 $563,000,000 $365,100,000.00 1.542 20.2% 77.0% 25th Payment 4,902,781
21 05/14/16 Sat $164,633,216 $529,914,034 $671,000,000 $435,100,000.00 1.542 24.6% 82.6% 26th Payment 5,147,920
22 05/18/16 Wed $210,879,947 $638,724,030 $0.00 1.542 30.3% 87.9% 27th Payment 5,405,316

28th Payment 5,675,581
29th Payment 5,959,360
30th Payment 6,257,329

Total 101,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/23/2016


